

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106285977

Data publicarii	26.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.049,69 RON - 1.049,69 RON

Descriere: 1 COLTAR BUC 6 1.68 10.08 1.92 2 NIPLU BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 3 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 4 FURTUN BATERIE BUC 2 13.44 26.88 5.11 5 SOLUTIE SAVO BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 6 SURUB CAPAC WC BUC 14 1.68 23.52 4.47 7 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 6 3.78 22.68 4.31 8 BROASCA USA BUC 3 42.28 126.84 24.10 9 PENSULA BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 10 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 11 BANDA HARTIE BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58 12 STECHER BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 13 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 6.30 12.60 2.39 14 VOPSEA ALCHIDICA BUC 2 15.96 31.92 6.06 15 SET FIXARE WC BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 16 TUB LED BUC 10 18.48 184.80 35.11 17 STARTER BUC 25 4.20 105.00 19.95 18 CABLU ELECTRIC ML 10 5.46 54.60 10.37 19 DIBLU PVC BUC 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 20 SURUB RIGIPS BUC 20 0.16 3.20 0.61 21 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 22 PAT CABLU BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 23 HOLTSURUB BUC 50 0.10 5.00 0.95 24 CABLU ML 6 2.94 17.64 3.35 25 FURTUN LEGATURA BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 26 SURUB M8 BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 27 COLTAR BUC 4 1.21 4.84 0.92 28 SCURGERE CHIUVETA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 29 LACAT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 30 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 100 0.21 21.00 3.99 31 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28
